GCTTCCGCAG
TCCCCGACTC

TCATTCTGGA
hel | eLeuAs

GATGTGGCCA
AspVal Al aM

GGAGGAGGAA
gd ud udu

TCCTATGGAT
heLeuTr pl |

AATGCCAATG
AsnAl aAsnA

ATTCTGCGAA
| PheCysd u

GAAGAAGGAA
CTAAGTCCTT

CGTTAAGGGC
pVal Lysd y

TGAGCAAGAT
et Ser Lysl |

GGCGCCCTGG
d yAl aLeuA

CAAACACAGC
eLysHi sSer

CCTCCCTGGT

| aSer LeuVa

TACTTCAAGG
Tyr PheLysG

ATA

AP1M2 ( NM 005498. 5)

CGECCECCAC

AAGCCATTGA
LysProLeul

TGAGCACTTC
ed uH sPhe

CCCCCCTCECT

| aProLeulLe

AACCTCTACT
AsnLeuTyrL

GTACTCCTTC
| Tyr Ser Phe

AGCTGGAGGA
| uLeud ud

CATCGCCTCC
CATGTCCGCC
Met Ser Al a

TCAGCCGCAA
| eSer Ar gAs

ATGCCTTTGC
Met ProLeuL

GAGCCACGGC
uSerHi sdy

TGGTGGCCAC
euVal Al aTh

CTGTATAAGA
LeuTyrLysT

GGAGAGCATC

ud uSerlle

CGGECGCTCCC
TCGGECTGICT
Ser Al aval P

CTACAAGGGC
nTyrLysdy

TGGTACAGCG
euVal A nAr

CAGGTCCACT
d nVal Hi sP

CACATCGAAG
r Thr Ser Lys

CAATAGAGGT
hrll ed uVa

CGGGACAACT
Ar gAspAsnP

-32
19

69

119

40

169
57

219
73

269
90

319
107
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TTGTCATCGT CTACGAGITG
heval Il eVa | Tyrd uLeu

CAGACCACCG ACAGCAAGAT
G nThr Thr A spSer Lysl |

CAAGCTGGAG ACGGGCAAGT
nLysLeud u Thrd yLysS

TGTCCTGGECG CTCCGAGEGT
al Ser TrpAr gSerd ud@y

GATGTCATAG AGTCTGTCAA
AspVal || eG | uSer Val As

TCTGAGCGAA ATCGTCGGTA
uLeuSerdu llevaldyT

TGCCAGAGCT GCGGCTGEEC
et Prod uLe uArgLeudy

GGCCGCAGCA AGAACAAATC
d yArgSerL ysAsnLysSe

GIGCGTGCGG CTCTCTCGCT
nCysVal Arg LeuSer ArgP

CCCCTGATGG TGACTTTGAG

CTGGACGAGC
LeuAspd uL

CCTGCAGGAG
eLeud nd u

CACGGGTGCC
er ArgVval Pr

ATCAAGTATA
Il eLysTyrL

CCTGCTGGTC

nLeulLeuVal

CCATCAAGCT
hrileLysLe

CTCAATGACC
LeuAsnAspA

AGTAGAGCTG
r Val d uLeu

TTGACAACCGA
heAspAsnAs

CTCATGICAT

TCATGGACTT
euMet AspPh

TACATCACTC
Tyrll eThrG

ACCCACTGTC
oProThr Val

AGAAGAACGA
ysLysAsnd

AATGCCAACG
AsnAl aAsnG

CAAGGTGITT
uLysVal Phe

GCGTCCTCTT
r gVval LeuPh

GAGGATGTAA
G uAspval L

CCGCACCATC
pArgThrile

ACCGCCTCAG

TGGCTTCCCG
ed yPhePro

AGCAGAGCAA
| n@ nSer As

ACCAACGCTG
Thr AsnAl aV

GGICTTCATT
uVal Phel | e

GCAGCGTCCT
| ySer Val Le

CTGTCAGGAA

369
123

419
140

469
157

519
173

569
190

619

LeuSerd yM 207

CGAGCTCACT
ed uLeuThr

AATTCCACCA
ysPheH sd

TCCTTCATCC
Ser Phel | eP

CACCCAGGTC

669
223

719
240

769
257

819



r oPr oAspd

AAGCCACTCGA
LysProLeul

CGTGGAGATC
gvalGulle

CCAACCGTGT
| aAsnd yVa

AGATTCAAGA
Ar gPheLysT

CGTGATTTGG
IVal Il eTrp

GAGCCCACTT
r gAl aHi sPh

CCCCCCATCG
ProProl | eG

CCAGGTCCGA
ed nVal Arg

CCTGEGITCG

yAspPhed u

TCTGGATTGA
| eTrplled

ATGGTCAAGG
Met Val LysA

GGAGATATCT
| d ull eSer

CCAGTGTGGG
hr Ser val G

AGTATTAAGT
Serl | eLysS

TGGCCTCCCC
ed yLeuPro

GGGTCAAGTT
| yVal LysPh

TACATGAAGA
Tyr Met Lysl

CTACATCACC

LeuMet Ser T

GICTGICATT

uSerVval Il |l e

CCAAGGGGCA
| aLysd yd

GTGCCTGTAC
Val ProVal P

CAGCGCCAAG
ySer Al aLys

CTTTCCCGGEG
er PhePr od

AGTGTGGAAA
Ser Val d uL

TGAGATCCCC

el ullePro

TCATTGAGAA
l ell ed uLy

CAGAGTGECG

roTrpVal Ar gTyrlleThr d nSerd yA

yr ArgLeuSe

GAGAAGTTCT
A uLysPheS

GITTAAGAAA
nPhelLysLys

CCAGCGATGC
r oSer AspAl

TATGTGCCGG
Tyr Val Pr oG

GGCGCAAGGAG
yd yLysd u

AGGAAGAGGT
ysd ud uva

TACTTCACCG
Tyr PheThr V

AAGTGGTTAC
sSerd yTyr

ATTACCAACT
spTyrd nLe

r Thr @ nval

CCCACAGCCG
er Hi sSer Ar

CAGTCAGTGG
d nSer Val A

CGACTCCCCC
aAspSer Pro

AGAGAAACGT
| UAr gAsnVa

TACTTGATGC
Tyr LeuMet A

GGAGGECCGG
| d ud yArg

TCTCTGGGAT
al Serd yl |

CAGGCCCTGC
d nAl aLeuP

TCGTACCAGC
UAr gThr Ser

273

869
290

919
307

969
323

1019
340

1069
357

1119
373

1169
390

1219
407

1269
423



TAGAAGGGAG AAGAGATGGEG GGCTTGAACA CGGEGCGCTTCC TTACAGCCCC *47
St op

GGATGCAGAT TTTAGAGGGA GGGCAGGIGC GGECTGIGIG TGICTGIGTG *97
AGGGCCAGGTC CTGGACTTGG CAGITTCTTG CTCCCAGCAC CCGCCCCTTC *147
CTCACCTCTT CCTTATTCCA TAGCCTGGGA GAGAAACTCT CTCTGCTTCC *197
CTCGCCCTTG GAGCTTTCCC CATCCCCCTG ATTTTATATG AAGAAATAGA *247
AGAGCGECTT GAAGTCCTCC TCGCGAGTGC CTTCTTGCAA TTACCTGCCT *297
TAGCGEGTGI TECGEEGTCCC TCCTTCACAG CCECTGAGCC CAGAGGTCCC * 347
GCTGGCCCCT CCTCTGAATT TTAGGATGIC ATTAAAAAGA TGAATCTA

AP1M2 (NM 005498.5) - cDNA + Protein - 2026-01-28
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